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Account Detail

Account No.  297-1-13439-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  wwweyy a.indan a.aesdng Alias Name  avanisudunssiucu
Branch Name  SI UTRA ROAD BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 28,421,005.07 Available Balance 28,421,005.07
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 447.73
Last Transaction Date 31-12-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/downioad

Transaction Date:From 01-12-2024 Time: - To 31-12-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

“No Epate | Description QY8 Amount Tax ' Balance Init Br.
| 29,417,582.85 0297

02122024  NANG PHAYA
02122024 | 93999 BPSWT NANG PHAYA ! | -118,800.00 | 29,298,782.85 | 0297
0212204 90155  OT0S  TRR2976003742 -5,550.00 . 29,293,23285 0700
03122024 | 571953 OTos TRR2976003742 | . -500.00 | 29,292,732.85 | 0297
R e E i
03-12-2024 | 571953 0TS TFR2976003742 -10,000.00 | 29,282,232.85 | 0297
03422024 | 57195 OTOS TRR2976003742 | -452,60000 . 28,829,632.85 0297
03122024 | sss01  OTOS  TFR-2976003742 | | -154,440.00 | 28,675192.85 = 0600
9 04122024 552627 ~ otos TFR-2976003742 -2,130.00 28673,062.85 0297
10 04122024 = 90155 OT0S | TRR-2976003742 ' -3467.29 . 28,669,595.56 = 0700
11 04122024 90155 oT0S TFR-2976003742 -16,117.70 28,653,477.86 0700
12 04122024 90155 oTOS TFR-2076003742 -20,000.00 | 28,633,477.86 = 0700
13 04122024 90180 oT0S TFR-2976003742 -3,000.00 28,630,477.85 0700
14 04122024 | 90180 OTOS  TFR-2976003742 | -6,000.00 | 2862447786 = 0700
15 04-12-2024 90180 OTOS  TFR-2976003742 -15,000.00 28,609,477.86 0700
16 06122024 | 90155 OT0S | TFR-2976003742 . -25,955.14 | 28,583,52272 | 0700
17 06122024 90180 oT0S TFR-2976003742 -2,782.00 28,580,740.72 0700
18 06-12-2024 | 90180 . OTOS TFR-2976003742 . -3,00000 | 2857774072 0700
19 06422024 90180 oTOS TFR-2976003742 -4,298.30 28,573,44242 0700
20 06122024 | 90180  OTOS TFR-2076003742 -18,337.01 | 28,555,105.41 | 0700
2 09-12-2024 KTRD PASWP RD-0994000482132 -7,112.93 28,547,992.48 0297
2 0912-2024  K19294 PASWP gggg[musmooaom ~-19,826.00 28,528,166.48 = 0297
23 09-12-2024 9700 SPOSD g;’%‘;g;’gﬂ 394,400.00 28,922,566.48 0000
24 11122024 93999 BPSWT NANG PHAYA -20,950.00 | 28,901,616.48 0297
35 12-12-2024 90185 oTOS TFR-2976003742 -336,616.87 28,564,999.61 0700

el T L) S PO P
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(Mo oaie Anount  Tox
o mre i = iienss PREL P s = = il Tt . - e el M e e B B ek RN A
26 13-12-2024 90155 ' oTos TFR-2976003742 -4,443.08 | 28,560,556.53 = 0700
27 13-12-2024 90180 oTOS TFR-2976003742 -160.00 28,560,396.53 0700
28 17-122024 = 90155 oT0S TFR-2976003742 -29,912.70 | 28,530,483.83 | 0700
29 18-12-2024 9700 SPOSD 35365'0%’342 6,853.01 28,537,336.84 0000
30 20122024 93999 BPSWT  NANG PHAYA | -54,041.25 | 2848329559 | 0297
31 23122024 93999 BPSWT  NANG PHAYA -112,040.00 28,371,255.59 0297
2 2122024 | 570791 SDCH  1,000.00 | 28,372,25559 | 0297
3 23122004 9700 SPOSD 25955503?42 935,559.65 29,307,815.24 0000
34 24122024 93999 BPSWT NANG PHAYA -448,923.44 | 28,858,891.80 = 0297
35 24122024 ITBANK PBSWP oot T -298.00 28,858,593.80 0297
36 2412204 ITBANK PBSWP 7146-530309 . -35,830.00 | 28,822,763.80 = 0297
¥ #2204 sl oT0s | TPR2076003742 6760800 2875515580 0297
8 24122024 | 570791 otos TFR-2976003742 | | -331,738.00 | 2842341780 | 0297
3 2122004 50791 otos TFR-2076003742 - -74800.00 | 2834861780 | 0297
49 24122024 | S5  o1OS TFR—2976003742 ) 0 | 28,347,717.80 | 0700
41 2412204 %015 OT0S  TRR-2976003742 -12,462.83 | 28,335254.97 | 0700
42 24122024 | 90180 OTOS  TFR-2976003742 | | 453800 | 2833071697 | 0700
a awnas o otos TR0 500000 232571697 | 070
4 |  24-12_2024 | so180 TOS  TFR2976003742 | | -13,813.00 | | 28311,93.97 | 0700
45 w4 %080 | 0T _ 76003742 -15_600.06 | 26293,90387 | 0700
46 | 2512204 | 90155 | OT0S | TFR-2976003742 | 2 | 28,039,396.78 | 0700
47 2512204 | 90180 oOTos  TrR2o7e003742 | 2adesis 2801492762 | 0700
48 26122004 = 93999 BPSWT NANG PHAYA ; . -12,750.00 | 28,002,177.62 | 0297
49 26122024 93999 BPSWT NANG PHAYA -8,100.00 2799407762 0297
50 26122024 9155  otos TFR2976003742 6,632.43 | 27,987,445.19 | 0700
81 26122024 90180 0705 TRR-2976003742 -1,909.06 ' 27,985,536.13 0700
52 27122024 9700 ~ sposD gs%gg;u ; | 33672526 28,322,26139 | 0000
53 31-12-2024 9400 1Ps : 98,743.68 28,421,005.07 0000

Total ? %

1,773,281.60 -2 769 989 38

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.  297-6-00374-2 Account Status  Active
Account Name  uaswnyt asvinlan a.gesdan’ Alias Name  avanisuuissueiu
Branch Name SI UTRA ROAD BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 3,000.00 Available Balance 3,000.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 02-01-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
* Transaction Date:From 01-12-2024 Time: - To 31-12-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Balance Init Br

| -5,550.00 0700

ShE D Lo oRc o '._:cx#wt}ééaé#acsk#s;zﬁcm# | 10096394 1 -5,550.00
2 | 0220;3' 90155 OTID | Overdraft protection ; ; 5,550.00 i 0.00 ; 0700
4 0230';2; 571953 . oD f Overdraft protection j 500.00 | | 0.00 g 0257
i ngo—éiz s owmre -j”;‘m 3:1'5“‘;;: v Joodedos | e e 0297
6 02365' 571953 ; OTIJS ; _Ov;rdlaft protection 3§ ; 500.00 0.00 f 0297
7 92365‘ 571953 CWIRC 2970517922 10096406 -10,000.00 -10,000.00 0297
L 571983 oTID E Overdraft protection 10,000.00 : 0.00 0297
9 02363' 571953 = CWTRC 2970517922 10096403  -452,600.00 -452,600.00 0297
10 ”;,_36;3" E 571953 oTD ‘ —— protection % g 452,600.00 0.00 0297
1 0355' 580901 CWTRC 6000247419 10096395  -154,440.00 -154,440.00 0600
12 023(;5 580901  OTID Overdraft protection 154,440.00 . 0.00 0600
13 ”;&;i‘ 552627 CWTRC 6000375018 10096413 -2,130.00 -2,130.00 0297
14 D;ﬂ;i : 552627 i oT!D. Overdraft protection 2,130.00 0.00 ; 0297
5 ook i BA  RoundliCksI00SeHTRBR#t0escp 1009 346729 SHACKZS. . OO
6 %2 oniss oTID Overdraft protection 3,467.29 0.00 0700
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2/1/68 10:34 about:blank

escription 5 10 Atfiolint = = Taxt ialance s - In

et
LT A

5
: e . P - il M IR R e G L i e Gy s S gt

pRLRE V S

04-12- cBca | CBDebit 10096423  -16,117.70 -16,117.70 0700

7 04 i Round1:CK#10096423TRCBR#510CID#
18 OH2F o155 | OTID | Overdraft protection 1611770 0.00 | 0700
04-12- CB Debit :
R CBA | Round1:Ck#10096420TRCBR#1065CID 10096420 -20,000.00 -20,000.00 0700
| T 90155 OTID | Overdraft protection | 20,000.00 . 0.00 0700
21 9% o080 | cBCA | SBK:34.SBRi664 ICAS INCLRI 10096422  -3,000.00 -3,000.00 0700
04-12- ! . | [ ' ?
2 o %0180 | OTD | Overdraft protection | 3,000.00 0.00 = 0700
23 0516;‘2‘_-4 . o0180 . cBCA 1 SBK:30 SBR:697 ICAS INCL R1 10096412 | -6,000.00 -6,000.00 0700
24 24 0 90180 . OTID g Overdraft protection © §,000.00 ‘ 0.00 ; 0700
S Conye0 i1 CBOAL ! :664 ICAS INCLRI | 10096419 | -15,000.00 . -15,000.00 | 0700
0412 | | § 4 ! |
26 2024 90180 OTID  Overdraft protection i | 15,000.00 i 0.00 ;| 0700
R CHDebE - 10096416 | -25,955.14 -25,955.14 0700
e 70| Roundl:CK#10096416TRCBR#600CID# R eannae o e
28 Dzﬁoéi | %155 | OTID | Overdraft protection § | 2595514 i 0.00 0700
29 %% o010 CBCA | SBK:2SBR293ICASINCLRI | 10096418 | -2,782.00 '2,782.00 0700
| osiz | T o h ? i , 5 |
O | Tapq 90180 | OTD | Overdraft protection E | 278200 ‘ 0.00 | 0700
} i i i i
31 %1% ' o010 | CBCA | SBK:34 SBRi664 ICAS INCLRI 10096424 -3,000.00 -3,000.00 0700
i 0612- | U AR D z F ' | ' ]
3 g4 | 90180 OTID | Overdraf protection 03,0000 0.00 | 0700
§ ) i i
=5 B 90180 | CBCA | SBK:14 SBR:594 ICAS INCLR1 10096417 = -4,298.30 429830 = 0700
06-12- ‘ .
M 2024 90180 ¢ OTID : Overdraft protection i { 4,298.30 i 0.00 = 0700
¢ 2 1 oomgo CBCA  SBK:14 SBR:5044 ICAS INCL R1 10096410 -18,337.01 -18337.01 = 0700
| 0612- | i P . | . =‘
36 004 | 90180 | OTID | Overdraft protection | 18,337.01 | 000 0700
37 0% 031008 BCD32 | miwAnvme/108662 : | 309,200.00 309,200.00 ' 108682
38 0;6;2’ | 931000 = BCD32 | sfasin1imat/108682 | 144,600.00 453,800.00 108682
e o s RIS B R ; B B
R 90155 CBCA R d Ok 1009CACBTRCBR Feoocths | 10096408 1 -2.700.00 451,100.00 0700
09-12- ; | CB Debit ! i i I
40 2024 i 90155 i CBCA Round1:CK#10096397TRCER#600CID# | 10096397 ; -36,700.00 414,400.00 : 0700
41 01,90'5' 90180 CBCA $BK:30 SBR:697 ICAS INCL R1 10096421~ -20,000.00 394,400.00 0700
09-12- ' { % |
Do 9700  DW  SPOTo2971134393 E | -394,400.00 0.00 0000
o o 931002 BCDI14  GFMIS/108682 120,000.00 120,000.00 108682
s 2 g0 CWTRC | 5101661562 | 10096428 | -35244.00 84,756.00 0297
45 12265' 570791 CWTRC 5101808601 10096429 = -6,804.00 7795200 0297
- - 3 i ? g i
6 1202 570791 | CWTRC | | 10096431 | -10,000.00 | . 67,952.00 | 0297
ape AL 570791 CWTRC 6000375018 10096426  -2,130.00 65,822.00 0297
| 12412 - . _
48 2024 570791 CWTRC 10096430 -40,000.00 25,822.00 0297
i e 90185 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10096402  -362,438.87 -336,616.87 0700
12-12- i ) -
so 122 90185 OTID | Overdraft protection 336,616.87 0.00 0700
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“'Em

90180

50180

931000

90155

90155

931001

9700

931001

9700

s70791

570791

:5“7_5-791
70791
570751
570791
e
90155
90155

90155

901é0
50180
50180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
931002
90155
90155

90155

QoTID

QoTID

CBCA

OTID

CBCA

OTID

CBCA

OoTID

BCD14

CBCA

CBCA

QOTID

3
i

e o a5t EY RN o Fta ey

CWTRC .

g{?u?;?l:tCK#10096425TRCBR#IOESCID e ra s P S s AT
Overdraft protection 4,443.08 0.00 | 0700
ssk:34_ SBR:664 ICAS INCL R1 10096407 = -160.00 -160.00 0700
Overdraft protection ; 160.00 0.00 | 0700
' Uttaradit Area/200510 87.30 8730 = 108682
. j j
gsuagt;l:tgk#;0096427TRCBR#600CID# | 10096427 ; =0, 20000 2991270 | 0700
s.;Over_d‘rafgtP_mtecti_on 29,912.70 - 0.00 0700
LA LY o SRR B e ey o 1} i AT 5 el s |
| UTTARADIT PROV/200510 8,703.01 8,703.01 108682
sk : E;e{ﬁ‘:s'sﬁ 1&A§:INCL RL ‘ 10096432 § : 135000 ; ‘e';éss.ai i o}oo
SPO To 2971134393 ; -6,853.01 0.00 0000
GPMIS/108682 : 935,559.65 935,559.65 | 108682
_sp;u.:m_: 2971134393 ; -935,;59.65 V Vo.oo E ;Jooo
o oo gean o o
Overdraft protection ; 67,608.00 0.00 ! 0297
soseisez iiscias| i ity 7m0 097
Ovelrdraft érotection l 331-,7.'38.00 0.00 E 0297
| 10086441 -74,800.00 -74,800.00 0297
Overdraft protection ; 74,800.00 e
gguﬁ;?:tCK#lt)OQE_»ﬁ?TRCBR slossqp | 10096437 -900.00 -900.00 = 0700
Overdraft protection ; 900.00 0.00 0700
R e s iarusiocing | 100964331 1246283 1246283 | 0700
Overdraft protection : E 12,462.83 0.00 | 0700
i o oA | A0 J5u oo
Overdraft protection j 4,538.00 0.00 0700
SBK:34 SBR:664 ICAS INCL R1 10096439 -5,000.00 -5,000.00 0700
Overdraft protection ; 5,000.00 0.00 ; 0700
SBK:30 SBR:697 ICAS INCL Ri 10096440 -13,813.00 -13,813.00 0700
Overdraft protection 13,813.00 0.00 . 0700
SBK:34 SBR:664 ICAS INCL R1 10096443 -18,000.00 -18,000.00 - 0700
Overdraft protection | 18,000.00 0.00 | 0700
. GFMIS/108682 21,839.63 21,835.63 108682
Round L CKH 10006434 TRCBR#600CIDs | 10096434 | 211682 | 1972281 | ax00
RoundiICKF10096444TROBR S 10D 1009644 -294.230.00 ERLILLY S . e
Overdraft protection 254,507.19 000 0700
‘ QA
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 SBK:14 SBR:594 ICAS INCL R1 10096436 -24,469.16 -24,469.16
Overdraft protection i 24,469.16 0.00 { 0700
%Jg;?':c“wqgﬁmmcm#mmn 10096438 663293 : -6,63243 0700
. Overdraft protection § ; 6,632.43 0.00 ; 0700
\ | SBK:14 SBR:5044 ICAS INCL R1 | 10096435 -1,909.06 490006 0700
' Overdraft protection 1,909.06 0.00 i 0700

| GFMIS/108682 o 369,700.00 - 108682

| nsuaeEIMngs/200013 6,625.26 376,325.26 ] 108682

57
7z | ; ‘ g
T2 i B WEREES | | oo oo

Total :. et & S |
I 3,847,502.61 -3,847,502.61
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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